AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA

NAD DigiLocker Total Degree Uplaoded-5696 for Academic Year
2014-15/2015-16/2016-17/2017-18/2018-19/2019-20/2020-21/2021-22/2022-23

Sr.No

Passout Year

Record Uploaded

2015

3

2016

13

2017

76

2018

257

2019

571

2020

883

2021

1124

2022

1306

O |IN[fOO|O|R|WIN]|EF

2023

1463

Total

5659

NAD DigiL.ocker Total Marksheet Uplaoded-11598 for Academic
Year 2021-22/2022-23/2023-24

@ Amity University Maharashtra

Dashboard
g Records

P Phoios

‘) Templates

ﬂ Settings

Cerlificate Approval

[Eal Cerlificate Verification
. Academic Bank of Credils

O Support

Buddhadeb Das o

Notifications

22352
Total Awards Lodged

R

3@

Awards Fetched

LD 1276 Record uploading failed

Activity

E 11598 records processed

DGMST & has been set as template by Buddhadeb
Das

Total Attempts in Last One
Month

r 5696 P 0
Total Degree Total Provisional Degree
certificate
=% 16656 ? 0
= Total Marksheet Total Diploma
m 157 /0 7095
@ Total Attempts Yesterday / @ ABC Accounts Created

11598
Total ABC Credit Data

¥

3979
No of Students with Credit
Data




