AMITY UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA

NAD DigiLocker Total Degree Uplaoded-5696 for Academic Year 2014-15/2015-16/2016-17/2017-18/2018-19/2019-20/2020-21/2021-22/2022-23

Sr.No	Passout Year	Record Uploaded
1	2015	3
2	2016	13
3	2017	76
4	2018	257
5	2019	571
6	2020	883
7	2021	1124
8	2022	1306
9	2023	1463
Total		5659

NAD DigiLocker Total Marksheet Uplaoded-11598 for Academic Year 2021-22/2022-23/2023-24

